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10.

11.

Annex 3.3: List of International Institutions

International Monetary Fund

International Bank for Reconstruction and
Development

International Development Association
International Financial Corporation
International Labour Organisation
International Civil Aviation Organisation

International Telecommunication

Organisation
International Trade Organisation

Inter-government Maritime Consulting
Organisation

Food & Agricultural Organisation of the
United Nations

World Health Organisation

12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.

18.
19.

20.
21.
22.

World Meteorological Organisation
Universal Postal Union

United Nations Educational, Social and
Cultural Organisation

United Nations Children’s Fund
United Nations Special Fund

United Nations Relief and Works Agency for
Palestine Refugees,

Asian Clearing Union

International Fund for

Development

Agricultural

African Development Bank
Asian Development Bank

Other International Institutions



